CITY OF SACRAMENTO	Permit No: 0416647
1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814	Insp Area: 3
	Thos Bros: 317H2
Site Address: 3624 STOCKTON BL SAC	i di timi di dose
Parcel No: 014-0252-025	Sub-Type: COM Housing (Y/N): N
<u>CONTRACTOR</u> <u>OWNER</u>	ARCHITECT
BILL'S ROOFING ST JAMES HOLY BAPTIST CHURCH 1624 N C ST 3624 STOCKTON BL	
SACRAMENTO CA SACRAMENTO, CA 95820	And the second s
Nature of Work: REROOF REMOVE EXST MATERIAL INSTALL 59 SQRS 4 PLY	Y BUR THE STATE OF
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a conthe work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).	nstruction lending agency for the performance of
Lender's NameLender's Address	
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that (commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full for	orce and effect.
License Class C 39 License Number 715400 Date 10/5/04 Contractor Signature	
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt fro reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, a prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is license Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the a hundred dollars (\$500.00); I, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the worl sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of	alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, sed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the pplicant to a civil penalty of not more than five
the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of the purpose of sale.)	ct (Sec. 7044. Business and Professions Code
I am exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason:	and a
DateOwner Signature	KID AMERICA
IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building improvement or the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements. I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to comply with all city building construction and herby authorize representative(s) of this city to enter upon the abovementioned proper	n of the application that the applicant verified all the constructed does not violate any law or t does not authorize any illegal location of any and county ordinances and state laws relating to
Date 10/5/64 Applicant/Agent Signature	
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of to I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for performance of work for which the permit is issued.	the following declarations: or by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the
Li have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Courthis permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:	ode, for the performance of the work for which
Carrier STATE FUND Policy Number 713-11472	Exp Date 06/17/2005
(This section need not be completed if the permit is for \$100 or less) I certify that in the performance of not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions of Section 3700 of the S	and agree that if I should become subject to the
Date 10/5/04 Applicant Signature	
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AN CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$10 COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST	0.000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENC	ED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

and the second s

APPLICATION FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT

267U	ACTIVITY # Insp. Area Applicant MUST complete ALL Unshaded areas Section 75820 Suite	
ARCEL#O(4-0152-025	LICENSED CONTRACTOR Lic No. # 715 400	
CONTACT	Name Bills Rooking	
Name Don Bonnachi	1624 North C 5/	
Street Address 3674 Stockton Blvd - 25820	City/State/Zip Sacto Ca 9595/4	
Street Address	Phone_444_1066 FAX	
Phone /// / Z. S. E-mail:	E-mail:	
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER	Name St James Holy Raptist Church	
Name	3674 Stockton BIVO	
Address	City/State/Zip Sacto-Ca 95820	
City/State/Zip	Phone 997 1270 FAX	
PhoneFAX	F-mail:	
E-mail: Will permittee have any employees on the jobsite? \(\simega) No \(\frac{1}{2}\)	XYes → INSURANCE CO: STATE 6/17/05	
WORKER'S COMPENSATION FOLICE Remove old rooting, Install a 4 ply		
NATURE OF WORK IN DETAIL: Vienove all rooting to soll		
NATURE OF WORK IN DETAIL:		
	* Church VALUATION: \$ 19,500 00	
OCCUPANT/TENANT: ST JAMES Hay BAptis	et Church VALUATION: \$ 19,000	
	C.A.T.	
FLOOD STATUS: BLDG SHELL API	TI() REM() SW FIRE ADD OTH	
JOB DESCRIPTION BLDG	MECH PLUMB ELEG SITE FIRE	
INSPECTION DISCIPLINES	ccp Group Const type Fire Req. Y / N Fed Code Vio. File	
# Stories 1st firArea. Total Area Use Zone Oc	SPR ALARM [H] [Quad]	
	PW UTIL	
B L P M	E F S	
	795 79	
COMMENTS:		
	THE DEPARTMENT? Tyes INO	
REGIONAL SANITATION FEES? Yes	I No HEALTH DEPARTMENT? Tyes UNO	
WATER FLOW TEST FOR NEW BUILDINGS	OR ADDITIONS? Provided Faxed	
WATER FLOW TEST FOR NEW BUILDINGS		

ROOFING QUESTIONNAIRE

	0.7115 0.00 FTNG Phone: 444-1066
u	ne: ISILLS ROOT ITO
plicant's nar	2(1) STYCKTYN 1500
oject Addres	s: 3624 STOCKTON BCOD
ease check th	e appropriate boxes. Only check a box if it accurately and completely describes your proposed work,
hanvise leave	DOYC2 PIGUM
ROOF	ING TYPE The existing roofing material is composition shingle, wood shake or shingle, tile or metal. The new
a. 🗅	The existing rooming material is described in the existing material shall be:
10	Existing Proposed 25 year laminated dimensional composition
	wood shake or shingle
ъ. 🄉	The existing roofing material is built up, foam of membrane with the
קט ר	ew rooting material stidil 25
	Built up
	☐ □ Foam □ □ Membrane
	-
<u>2. GUT</u>	TERS ☐ The existing gutters are fascia gutters. ☐ The existing gutters are change proposed to existing gutters.
a.	There is no change provided
	 New fascia gutters shall be provided. Gutters shall be repaired and/or replaced to match existing.
	O a suttors
b.	[] There is no change property.
	☐ There is no change provided. ☐ New Ogee gutters shall be provided. ☐ Gutters shall be repaired and/or replaced to match existing.
c.	There are no existing gutters. No new gutters are proposed. No new gutters shall be provided.
	No new gutters are provided. New Ogee gutters shall be provided.
2 RA	FTER TAILS
3. <u>RA</u> a.	There are no exposed rafter tails.
b.	☐ There are exposed rafter tails. ☐ There is no change or cutting proposed to existing rafter tails. ☐ There is no change or cutting proposed to match existing.
	There is no change of octains and replaced to match existing.
	below, the applicant certifies that this form accurately describes the proposed work.
By signing	below, the applicant certifies that this remains a pate: 10/5/04
Applicant's	signature:
	Counter Staff
For City St	aff use only
	DD 4450
vs ln a l	AD DIAMON MIDEIS (21) ONCO. T.
	area or listed (Toute to 1 otton)
′⊓ Inal	
′⊓ Inal	BRONDWAY STOCKTON